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Title Name Phone Fax Email 

District Director Kerrie Hurd 206-553-7310 202-481-1900 Kerrie.hurd@sba.gov 

Deputy District Director Mark Costello 206-553-7312 202-481-4388 Mark.Costello@sba.gov 

     

Business Opportunity Specialist Michael Shvartsman 206-553-7341  Michael.shvartsman@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity Specialist Ranvir ‘Ana’ Singh 206-553-7080 202-292-3526 Ranvir.Singh@sba.gov  

     

Economic Development Specialist Desiree Albrecht 206-553-2664 
202-481-6373 
 

Desiree.Albrecht@sba.gov  

Economic Development Specialist Lisa White 206-553-7050 202-481-4235 Lisa.White@sba.gov 

     

Supervisory Lender Relations Specialist Linda Laws 206-553-7065 202-481-4121 Linda.Laws@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist  Cathy Griffith 206-553-7082 202-481-5125 Cthryn.griffith@sba.gov  

     

International Trade Specialist Leland Gibbs 206-553-0051 202-481-2567 Leland.Gibbs@sba.gov  

Administrative Officer Mary Ann Gamalinda 206-553-7315  Maryann.gamalinda@sba.gov  

District Counsel Jayson Pang 206-553-7081 202-481-2442 Jayson.Pang@sba.gov 

Title Name Phone Fax Email 

Branch Manager Joel Nania 509-353-2810 202-481-2501 joel.nania@sba.gov 

Lead Business Opportunity Specialist John Dicus 509-353-2513 202-481-2501 john.dicus@sba.gov 
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